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Inventory number: 22716

CNC turning lathe
SCHAUBLIN 125 CCN
GE FANUC Series 20-TA

Technical data

Centre height 125 mm
Distance between centres 500 mm
Swing over cross-slide 115 mm
Swing over bed 270 mm
Spindle hole 28 mm
Cross slide:

Longitudinal travel (Z-axis) 400 mm

Transversal strocke (X axis) 180 mm

Taper in spindle:
Camlock D1-3"
Inner taper type B32
Spindle speeds:

stepless
from 0rpm
up to 5000 rpm
Spindle power 7.5/5.5kW
Torque max. 58 /42 Nm
Tailstock:
Morse taper 3MT
Spindle stroke 160 mm
Spindle diameter 45 mm
Feeds:
stepless
longitudinal from 0 mm/min
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up to
transversal from
up to
Rapid traverse:
Air connect
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Total power required

Machine's weight about

Overall dimensions machine:

Length

Width

Height
Various accessories:
Collet device
Lamp
Starwheel-operatet tailstock
Coolant system
Centering microscop
Foot pedal
Quick change tool

Set of toolholders

5000 mm/min
0 mm/min
5000 mm/min
7.5 m/min
5-6bar

400 Volt

15 kVA

1415 kg

1700 mm
1300 mm
1700 mm
W20
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